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FILTRATION PRODUCT MODEL LIST

ITEM MODEL

FLOW RATE

m3/h

PRESSURE MATERIAL I&O LET

SIZE

mm

REMARKS

TOPIN-SINGLE HOUSING ST401 20 1.0Mpa 304 DN50 D219*H600 SIZE 1

ST402 40 1.0Mpa 304 DN50 D219*H960 SIZE 2

ST404 10 1.0Mpa 304 DN25 D114*H500 SIZE 4

ST403 5 1.0Mpa 304 DN25 D114*H300 SIZE 3

SIDEIN-SINGLE HOUSING S401 40 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H700 SIZE 1

S402 20 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H1000 SIZE 2

S404 10 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN25 D114*H600 SIZE 2

S401P 20 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D219*H700 SIZE 1

S402P 40 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D219*H1000 SIZE 2

S404P 10 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN25 D133*H600 SIZE 4

PLASTIC-SINGLE HOUSING ST402PPR 45 1.0Mpa PP DN65 D220*H1100 SIZE 2

S05PPH 30 1.0Mpa PP DN50 D174*H810 SIZE 5

S6 10 0.6Mpa PP DN40 D151*H450 SIZE 6

JACKETED-SINGLE HOUSING SJ402 40 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H1000 SIZE 2

SJ401 20 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H700 SIZE 1

MULTI BAG HOUSING M402 90 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-4” D400*H1350 SIZE 2

M403 135 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-4” D500*H1450 SIZE 2

M404 180 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-6” D550*H1500 SIZE 2

M405 225 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-6” D600*H1550 SIZE 2

M406 270 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-6” D650*H1600 SIZE 2

M408 360 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-8” D750*H1600 SIZE 2

M410 450 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-10” D900*H1700 SIZE 2

M412 540 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-10” D950*H1700 SIZE 2

M4014 630 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-10” D1000*H1800 SIZE 2

M4016 720 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-10” D1050*H1800 SIZE 2

M4018 810 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-12” D1150*H1800 SIZE 2
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MULTI BAG HOUSING M4020 900 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-12” D1200*H1820 SIZE 2

M4022 990 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-14” D1250*H1880 SIZE 2

M4024 1080 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-14” D1300*H1900 SIZE 2

MULTI BAG HOUSING MK402 90 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-4” D400*H1350 SIZE 2

MK403 135 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-4” D500*H1450 SIZE 2

MK404 180 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-6” D550*H1500 SIZE 2

MK405 225 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-6” D600*H1550 SIZE 2

MK406 270 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-6” D650*H1600 SIZE 2

MK408 360 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-8” D750*H1600 SIZE 2

MK4010 450 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-10” D900*H1700 SIZE 2

MK4012 540 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-10” D950*H1700 SIZE 2

MULTI BAG HOUSING MBK402 90 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-4” D400*H1350 SIZE 2

MBK403 135 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-4” D500*H1450 SIZE 2

MBK404 180 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-6” D550*H1500 SIZE 2

MBK405 225 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-6” D600*H1550 SIZE 2

FILTER BAG DESCRIPTION：

SIZE1 FILTER BAG：D7”*L17” ； SIZE2 FILTER BAG：D7”*L32”；

SIZE3 FILTER BAG：D4”*L8”； SIZE4 FILTER BAG：D4”*L14”；

SIZE5 FILTER BAG：D6”*L20”； SIZE6 FILTER BAG：D6”*L12”；

FILTER BAG MICRON RATE：

PP/PE: 0.5UM，1UM，5UM，10UM，25UM，50UM，75UM，100UM，150UM，200UM，250UM，300UM.

NMO：25UM，50UM，75UM，100UM，150UM，200UM，250UM，300UM，400UM，500UM，600UM，800UM，

1000UM.
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MULTI BAG HOUSING MBK406 270 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-6” D650*H1600 SIZE2

MBK408 360 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-8” D750*H1600 SIZE2

MBK4010 450 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-10” D900*H1700 SIZE2

MBK4012 540 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS 2”-10” D950*H1700 SIZE2

DUPLEX BAG HOUSING STD04-2L 20 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN25 D114*H300 SIZE4

STD01-2L 40 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H700 SIZE1

STD02-2L 80 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H1000 SIZE1

STD04-3L 30 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN25 D114*H600 SIZE4

STD01-3L 60 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D219*H700 SIZE1

STD02-3L 120 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D219*H1000 SIZE2

DUPLEX BAG HOUSING SD201 40 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H700 SIZE1

SD202 80 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H1100 SIZE2

SD301 60 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H700 SIZE1

SD302 120 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H1100 SIZE2

SD401 80 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H700 SIZE1

SD402 160 1.0Mpa 304/316L DN50 D200*H1100 SIZE2

ECO BAG HOUSING SC03 5 0.6Mpa 304/316L DN25-DN40 D114*H370 SIZE3

SC04 10 0.6Mpa 304/316L DN25-DN40 D114*H460 SIZE4

SC01 20 0.6Mpa 304/316L DN40-DN50 D200*H700 SIZE1

SC02 40 0.6Mpa 304/316L DN40-DN50 D200*H1100 SIZE2

BACK WASHING FILTER BW300 80 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN50-DN80 D300*H1690 FILTER SCREEN

BW350 100 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN100 D350*H1720 FILTER SCREEN

BW400 130 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN150 D400*H1750 FILTER SCREEN

BW500 200 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN200 D500*H1690 FILTER SCREEN

BW600 280 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN250 D600*H1690 FILTER SCREEN

BW700 450 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN300 D700*H1690 FILTER SCREEN
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BACK WASHING FILTER BW800 600 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN350 D800*H2090 FILTER SCREEN

BW1000 800 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN400 D1000*H2250 FILTER SCREEN

BW1200 1000 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN500 D1200*H2400 FILTER SCREEN

SELF CLEANING FILTER BSW3 80 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN80 W680*H1300 FILTER SCREEN

BSW4 100 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN100 W680*H1350 FILTER SCREEN

BSW5 130 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN125 W680*H1450 FILTER SCREEN

BSW6 200 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN150 D745*H1530 FILTER SCREEN

BSW8 250 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN200 D820*H1900 FILTER SCREEN

BSW10 360 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN250 D875*H2150 FILTER SCREEN

BSW12 500 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN300 D940*H2500 FILTER SCREEN

BSW14 650 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN350 D1030*H2750 FILTER SCREEN

BSW16 760 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN400 D1100*H3050 FILTER SCREEN

BSW18 900 1.0Mpa 304/316L/CS DN450 D1200*H3350 FILTER SCREEN

FILTER BAG DESCRIPTION：

SIZE1 FILTER BAG：D7”*L17” ； SIZE2 FILTER BAG：D7”*L32”；

SIZE3 FILTER BAG：D4”*L8”； SIZE4 FILTER BAG：D4”*L14”；

SIZE5 FILTER BAG：D6”*L20”； SIZE6 FILTER BAG：D6”*L12”；

FILTER BAG MICRON RATE：

PP/PE: 0.5UM，1UM，5UM，10UM，25UM，50UM，75UM，100UM，150UM，200UM，250UM，300UM.

NMO：25UM，50UM，75UM，100UM，150UM，200UM，250UM，300UM，400UM，500UM，600UM，800UM，

1000UM.


